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MPOM MPOI+%4(Pindh)
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MPOLLM MPOIJ®J4(Pin&h) Low Loss
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Fiber N¢ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Side:A

Side:B -----n-nl!
Side:A Side:B
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3 3
12—fib MPO 12—fiber MPO
Cf:\rur“ecetror MM 4 4 Connector MM
Position 1 (Aqua Housing) 2 g (Aqua Housing) Position 1
N et .
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Key—up 9 9 Key—down —*
10—— 10
11— 11
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Side:A Side:B
1 2
2 1
12—fiber MPO 3 4 12—fiber MPQ
Connector MM 4 3 Connector MM
Position 1 (Aqua Housing) 5 6 (Aqua Housing) Position 1
S N 6 5 o gepeeen
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Paosition 12 - 8 72N / Position 12
Key—up 9 10 Key—down —*
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9. ERLAINE
JIS X 5150, ISO/IEC 11801 OM4 , IEC 60793-2-10 Type Ala.3 fiber
TIA/EIA 492 AAAD , ITU G651.1
IEC61034 , IEC60332-1 , IEC60332-3
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